

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).10124/2010

INDRAKUNWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGRAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 12/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry has to verify and shall clarify to the undersigned that why dasti notice was not issued as complained by the ld. Counsel for the petitioner by his letter dated 10.4.2012. Matter shall be properly inquired into.

If at all dasti notices are not provided to the ld. Advocate for the petitioner, it should be provided at the earliest.

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed before 5.7.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj