

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1730/2012

INDRAKUNWAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the
appellant, list on 22.03.2023.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER(NSH)